Race Date NW MN Conference XC Championship
October 11, 2022 Overall Finish List

Girls

Varsity Girls 5K

Place Score Bib No Name

1 (<5) 4683 Carlota Lopez Santamarina
2 1 4865 Ayla Woinarowicz
3 (<5 4698 Amelia Machlitt
4 2 4862 Annie Peterson
5 3 4828 Faith Lilly
6 4 4798 Livia Harbott
7 (<5 4702 Ella Arntson
8 5 4710 Lydia Floden
9 6 4860 Jorie Miska
10 7 4830 Caroline Marvin
11 8 4822 Adley Goulet
12 9 4823 Jenna Goulet
13 10 4859 Claire McGlynn
14 (<5) 4696 Ava Larson
15 11 4824 JoJo Goulet
16 12 4826 Linnea Harren
17 13 4797 Dru Harbott
18 14 4799 Reagan Mimnaugh
19 15 4831 Hannah Poole
20 16 4707 Meredith Allard
21 17 4770 Megan Delaney
22 18 4604 Morgan Smart
23 (<5) 4695 Sarah Imle
24 19 4768 Samantha Butler
25 (>7) 4825 Emmie Hardwick
26 20 4775 Ashlynn Omdahl
27 21 4706 Katie Allard
28 22 4709 Audrey Floden
29 23 4714 Jessa Robles
30 24 4863 Natalie Peterson
31 25 4566 Julia Miller
32 26 4583 Emma Smart
33 27 4796 Ruby Geiser
34 28 4864 Bella Westberg
35 (>7) 4832 Madison Wegand
36 (>7) 4818 Ellie Adams
37 (>7) 4819 Emma Casperson
38 29 4774  Kaitlyn Olson
39 30 4858 Brenna Benson
40 31 4794 Mikaleena Bernier
41 32 4769 Maren Capps
42 33 4708 Aryanna Bair
43 34 4801 Ashlyn Nelson
44 (<5) 4731 Alyce Lebrasseur
45 (>7) 4827 Sophie Johnson
46 (<5) 4684 Amanda Patterson
47 (<5) 4697 Julie Lavin
48 35 4795 Sophia Eidsmoe
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Team
Bagley/Fosston
West Marshall
Clearbrook-Gonvick
West Marshall
Warroad
Thief River Falls
DNA Homeschool
East Grand Forks
West Marshall
Warroad
Warroad
Warroad
West Marshall
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Warroad
Warroad
Thief River Falls
Thief River Falls
Warroad
East Grand Forks
Roseau
Ada-Borup-West
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Roseau
Warroad
Roseau
East Grand Forks
East Grand Forks
East Grand Forks
West Marshall
Ada-Borup-West
Ada-Borup-West
Thief River Falls
West Marshall
Warroad
Warroad
Warroad
Roseau
West Marshall
Thief River Falls
Roseau
East Grand Forks
Thief River Falls
L/Woods/Indus/Rainy
Warroad
Bagley/Fosston
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Thief River Falls
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Grade

Time
21:02.8
21:03.3
21:06.3
21:10.8
21:34.8
21:36.7
21:48.9
22:03.6
22:10.9
22:11.1
22:15.8
22:17.4
22:29.8
22:32.9
22:33.4
22:33.9
22:47.8
22:56.6
23:17.8
23:21.7
23:24.0
23:27.2
23:30.3
23:30.5
23:33.1
23:38.7
23:39.6
23:45.3
23:45.6
23:55.9
24:02.8
24:05.2
24:10.7
24:24.4
24:33.0
24:34.3
24:35.8
24:37.8
24:39.9
24:46.9
24:50.8
24:53.0
24:53.7
25:14.1
25:16.0
25:43.6
26:04.8
26:06.3
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Pace

4:13/K
4:13/K
4:13/K
4:14/K
4:19/K
4:19/K
4:22/K
4:25/K
4:26/K
4:26/K
4:27/K
4:27/K
4:30/K
4:31/K
4:31/K
4:31/K
4:34/K
4:35/K
4:40/K
4:40/K
4:41/K
4:41/K
4:42/K
4:42/K
4:43/K
4:44/K
4:44/K
4:45/K
4:45/K
4:47/K
4:49/K
4:49/K
4:50/K
4:53/K
4:55/K
4:55/K
4:55/K
4:56/K
4:56/K
4:57/K
4:58/K
4:59/K
4:59/K
5:03/K
5:03/K
5:09/K
5:13/K
5:13/K




Race Date

October 11, 2022

NW MN Conference XC Championship

AnMarie Peterson
Madi Nitschke
Maddy Wegge
Lillian Jauquet

Ashley Narlock

Place Score Bib No Name
49 (<5) 4732
50 36 4569
51 37 4647
52 38 4771
53 39 4773 Paige Larsen
54 (>7) 4861
5 (>7) 4776 Emily Restad

Overall Finish List

Girls
Varsity Girls 5K

Team

L/Woods/Indus/Rainy
Ada-Borup-West
Ada-Borup-West
Roseau

Roseau

West Marshall
Roseau
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NW MN Conference XC Championship

Race Date
October 11, 2022 Final Team Results
Girls
Varsity Girls 5K
Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Warroad Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 38 Average Time: 22:10.5

1 4828 Faith Lilly 11 3 3 21:34.8 21:34.8 0:00.0
2 4830 Caroline Marvin 10 7 10 22:11.1 43:45.9 0:36.3
3 4822 Adley Goulet 7 8 18 22:15.8  1:06:01.7 0:41.0
4 4823 Jenna Goulet 9 9 27 22:17.4  1:28:19.1 0:42.6
5 4824 JoJo Goulet 10 11 38 22:33.4  1:50:52.5 0:58.6
6 4826 Linnea Harren 9 (12) (50) 22:33.9 2:13:26.4 0:59.1
7 4831 Hannah Poole 8 (15) (65) 23:17.8  2:36:44.2 1:43.0
8 4825 Emmie Hardwick 9 More Than 7 23:33.1  3:00:17.3 1:58.3
9 4832 Madison Wegand 11 More Than 7 24:33.0  3:24:50.3 2:58.2
10 4818 Ellie Adams 12 More Than 7 24:34.3  3:49:24.6 2:59.5
11 4819 Emma Casperson 10 More Than 7 24:35.8  4:14:00.4 3:01.0
12 4827 Sophie Johnson 11 More Than 7 25:16.0 4:39:16.4 3:41.2
Team - West Marshall Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 43 Average Time: 22:10.1

1 4865 Ayla Woinarowicz 8 1 1 21:03.3 21:03.3 0:00.0
2 4862 Annie Peterson 9 2 3 21:10.8 42:14.1 0:07.5
3 4860 Jorie Miska 9 6 9 22:10.9  1:04:25.0 1:07.6
4 4859 Claire McGlynn 12 10 19 22:29.8  1:26:54.8 1:26.5
5 4863 Natalie Peterson 12 24 43 23:55.9  1:50:50.7 2:52.6
6 4864 Bella Westberg 9 (28) (71) 24:24.4  2:15:15.1 3:21.1
7 4858 Brenna Benson 8 (30) (101) 24:39.9  2:39:55.0 3:36.6
8 4861 Ashley Narlock 10 More Than 7 30:09.8  3:10:04.8 9:06.5
Team - East Grand Forks Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 87 Average Time: 23:19.1

1 4710 Lydia Floden 12 5 5 22:03.6 22:03.6 0:00.0
2 4707 Meredith Allard 7 16 21 23:21.7 45:25.3 1:18.1
3 4706 Katie Allard 10 21 42 23:39.6  1:09:04.9 1:36.0
4 4709 Audrey Floden 8 22 64 23:45.3  1:32:50.2 1:41.7
5 4714 Jessa Robles 12 23 87 23:45.6  1:56:35.8 1:42.0
6 4708 Aryanna Bair 8 (33) (120) 24:53.0 2:21:28.8 2:49.4
Team - Thief River Falls Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 89 Average Time: 23:15.7

1 4798 Livia Harbott 8 4 4 21:36.7 21:36.7 0:00.0
2 4797 Dru Harbott 12 13 17 22:47.8 44:24.5 1:11.1
3 4799 Reagan Mimnaugh 14 31 22:56.6  1:07:21.1 1:19.9
4 4796 Ruby Geiser 10 27 58 24:10.7  1:31:31.8 2:34.0
5 4794 Mikaleena Bernier 31 89 24:46.9  1:56:18.7 3:10.2
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Race Date
October 11, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - Thief River Falls
Team Score (places): 89

6 4801 Ashlyn Nelson
7 4795 Sophia Eidsmoe

Team - Roseau

Team Score (places): 117

4770
4768
4775
4774
4769
4771
4773
4776

Megan Delaney
Samantha Butler
Ashlynn Omdahl
Kaitlyn Olson
Maren Capps
Lillian Jauquet
Paige Larsen
Emily Restad
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Team - Ada-Borup-West
Team Score (places): 142

4604
4566
4583
4569
4647

Morgan Smart
Julia Miller
Emma Smart
Madi Nitschke
Maddy Wegge
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Team - Clearbrook-Gonvick
Team Score (places): Inc.

4698 Amelia Machlitt
4696 Ava Larson
4695 Sarah Imle
4697 Julie Lavin
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Team - Bagley/Fosston
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 4683 Carlota Lopez Santamarina
2 4684 Amanda Patterson

Team - L/Woods/Indus/Rainy River (XC)

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 4731 Alyce Lebrasseur
2 4732 AnMarie Peterson

Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls 5K

Overal Cumulative
Grade Place Place
Finish Position
10 (34) (123)
(35) (158)
Finish Position
8 17 17
11 19 36
9 20 56
11 29 85
9 32 117
10 (38) (155)
9 (39) (194)
12 More Than 7
Finish Position
10 18 18
10 25 43
10 26 69
9 36 105
9 37 142
Finish Position
9 Less Than 5
9 Less Than 5
9 Less Than 5
12 Less Than 5
Finish Position
10 Less Than 5
9 Less Than 5
Finish Position
11 Less Than 5
9 Less Than 5
2
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NW MN Conference XC Championship

Time

- 4

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 23:15.7

24:53.7
26:06.3

5

2:21:12.4
2:47:18.7

3:17.0
4:29.6

Average Time: 24:00.3

23:24.0
23:30.5
23:38.7
24:37.8
24:50.8
27:33.8
28:44.1
33:10.9

6

23:24.0

46:54.5
1:10:33.2
1:35:11.0
2:00:01.8
2:27:35.6
2:56:19.7
3:29:30.6

0:00.0
0:06.5
0:14.7
1:13.8
1:26.8
4:09.8
5:20.1
9:46.9

Average Time: 25:10.0

23:27.2
24:02.8
24:05.2
26:53.3
27:21.5

- Inc.

23:27.2
47:30.0
1:11:35.2
1:38:28.5
2:05:50.0

Average Time:

21:06.3
22:32.9
23:30.3
26:04.8

- Inc.

21:06.3
43:39.2
1:07:09.5
1:33:14.3

Average Time:

21:02.8
25:43.6

- Inc.

21:02.8
46:46.4

Average Time:

25:14.1
26:51.0

25:14.1
52:05.1

0:00.0
0:35.6
0:38.0
3:26.1
3:54.3

0:00.0
1:26.6
2:24.0
4:58.5

0:00.0
4:40.8

0:00.0
1:36.9
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Race Date NW MN Conference XC Championship
October 11, 2022 Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls 5K

Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back
Team - DNA Homeschool Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 4702 Ella Arntson Less Than 5 21:48.9 21:48.9 0:00.0
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